
Application for the 
Research Voices 

Project

You can fill out this form on your 
own or with help from someone else 

If you want help from us to fill out 
the form, please call 0141 211 3889



Somebody you know or work with 

told you about the project

How did you find out about the 

Research Voices Project?

You saw the project on a website or 

social media like Facebook or 

Twitter

You read about the project in our 

newsletter

You heard about the project at a 

presentation



What is your first and last name?

What is your home address?

What is your phone number? 



What is your email address (if you have one)?

What is the best way to get in contact with you? 

Phone, email or letter?

Do you have learning disabilities?



Are you a man or a woman?

Do you have a health condition? You do not 

need to have health condition to be involved in 

the project, but we would like to make people 

with health conditions a priority.

What age are you?



Please read our easy read project information 

sheet and tell us why you are interested in 

taking part in the Research Voices Project

Are you interested in health? Why?



What are you really good at?

If we invite you to come to an interview, what 

would you need to have a good experience? 

For example, do you need an interpreter?



What will happen next?

We will read this application to 
see if you are right for the 
project

We will contact you by phone, 
email or letter to tell you if you 
can come to an interview

Even if you do not come to 
interview, we will ask if you want 
to stay involved in other ways

If you are the right person for the 
project, we will meet you for an 
interview to get to know you 
better



How we will use your information

There are new rules about how organisations 

keep people’s personal information.

The new rules are called the General Data 

Protection Regulations or GDPR

Your personal information includes 

your name, address and phone 

number

You have shared your personal 

information on this application

We are asking for this information so 

that we can understand if you are 

able to be part of our citizen’s jury

We will also use this information to 

write a report about the citizen’s jury, 

but we will  not use your name in 

this report.

We will keep the information in a locked 

folder in the computer. Only people who 

work on the project will be able to see it

We will not share your personal 

information with anyone



How we will use your information

We will keep this information 

throughout the project, and then 

get rid of it after the project is 

complete in July 2020

If you want, you can ask us to 

get rid of the information earlier

You can read more about GDPR 
and your rights on our Easyread
GDPR leaflet

It is important that you 
understand your rights before 
you agree to share your 
information

Please tick this box if you are 

fine with us using your 

information in this way

If you have any questions, you 
can speak to Rhiann

Email: 
Rhiann.mclean@Glasgow.ac.uk 
Phone number: 0141 211 3889


